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WHO WE ARE
Ohio FFA has been growing the next generation 

of leaders for nearly 100 years. 

Our current FFA is the top school-based youth 

leadership development organization in the coun-

try. We transform the lives of middle and high 

school students through a unique combination 

of classroom curriculum; experiential work-based 

learning and; leadership and life skills. FFA provides 

young people with a community of support and 

opens a world of opportunity.

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Devon Alexander 
Ohio Attorney General’s Office

Carter Boyd  
Ohio FFA Association

Alyssa Bregel 
Ohio Department of Education and Workforce 
Office of Career-Technical Education

Timothy Derickson 
JobsOhio

Greta Gray 
Nutrien Ag Solutions

Sherry Hudson 
Nationwide 

Dr. Tracy Kitchel 
The Ohio State University CFAES

Elizabeth Long 
UnCommon Farms

Dennis Marsh 
Tri-Rivers Career Center FFA 

Megan Freeman 
Circleville-PRCTC FFA

Dr. Javonne Mullins 
The Ohio State University ACEL

Kim Schriver 
Ohio Corn & Wheat

George Secor 
Sunrise Cooperative

Mark Tangeman 
Farm Credit Mid-America

Matthew Winkle 
Ohio Department of Education and Workforce
Office of Career-Technical Education

1,042,000+ 
MEMBERS NATIONWIDE
30,000+ 
MEMBERS IN OHIO
330+ 
CHAPTERS IN OHIO
600+ 
AGRICULTURAL EDUCATORS IN OHIO

AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION
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WHAT WE DO
The Ohio FFA Foundation develops partnerships 

that generate financial support for programs 

and services that benefit Ohio FFA members.

To provide a high-quality intracurricular experience 

for Ohio students and teachers, the Ohio FFA 

Foundation works alongside the Ohio FFA 

Association and Ohio Department of Education and 

Workforce. Supporting the Ohio FFA Foundation is 

investing in:

•	 Workforce development

•	 Agricultural literacy

•	 Leadership skills

•	 Community improvement

“I am confident speaking in front of any number of people, and I can hold a meaningful 
conversation with anyone I interact with – no matter how similar or different we are.”

Austin Manning, Ripley-Union-Lewis-Huntington FFA

FFA prepares members 
to be globally-conscious 

citizens of their community,
their state, their country, 

and the world.

FFA members develop 
the necessary skills to 

continue their education 
in college or to enter the 
workforce immediately.

FFA provides opportunities 
to demonstrate literacy, 
advocacy, and technical 
skills in agriculture, food, 

and natural resources.

FFA members make great 
employees. Ohio students 
report more than 15,000 
job placements annually.*

Students in our state invest 
more than 3.8 million hours 

in more than 31,000 work-
based learning projects.*

Ohio members generate an 
economic impact of more 

than $19 million and directly 
spend more than $10 million 
on their projects each year.*

*Based on 2024 data provided from the Agricultural Experience Tracker (AET). Partnering with Ohio FFA 2025-2026  |  2



THE DIFFERENCE WE MAKE TOGETHER

FFA empowers students to become skilled 
and dedicated employees through hands-on 
experiences and real-world learning. 

Through work-based learning and dynamic compe-
titions, members develop both technical knowledge 
and essential life skills, like communication, teamwork, 
and leadership. With strong industry partnerships and 
career-focused training, FFA connects students to 
meaningful opportunities and career pathways. FFA 
inspires students to lead, innovate, and make a lasting 
impact in the workforce and beyond.

FFA encourages agricultural literacy by 
educating students and communities about 
the importance of agriculture.

Members engage in classroom learning, hands-on proj-
ects, and community outreach events that help bridge 
the gap between those who are involved in agricul-
ture and those who aren’t. Through advocacy, school 
programs, and public presentations, FFA members 
share the story of agriculture in a relatable and impact-
ful way. FFA helps create a more informed society and 
increases familiarity with our state’s top industry.

FFA is growing leaders by providing students 
with opportunities to develop confidence 
and leadership and life skills. 

Members can take on leadership roles at the chapter, 
state, and national levels. No matter their role, members 
are learning to organize events, facilitate peers, speak 
publicly, and work as a team. Through competitions, 
conferences, and service projects, students practice 
decision-making, problem-solving, and goal setting. FFA 
is growing the next generation of leaders by empower-
ing young people to lead with purpose and integrity.

The Ohio FFA Foundation supports teachers 
by providing resources and training to help 
them succeed in and out of the classroom. 

Through professional development events for pre-ser-
vice and early-career educators and partnering with the 
Ohio Association of Agricultural Educators (OAAE), the 
Ohio FFA Foundation provides a place for teachers to 
share ideas that advance FFA programs for everyone. 
Ohio FFA Foundation empower teachers and better 
prepare them to assist students from all backgrounds 
on their agricultural education journeys.
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Blue 
$5,000- 
9,999

Bronze
$10,000-
14,999

Silver
$15,000-
24,999

Gold
$25,000-
49,999

Platinum
$50,000-
74,999

Diamond
$75,000+ Deliverables and Recognitions

Name or logo on all respective sponsored 
program-related publications

Listing in the Ohio FFA annual report to be published 
electronically

Visual recognition at Ohio FFA Convention

Invitation to the Ohio FFA Foundation industry meal 
function during Ohio FFA Convention

Inclusion of company logo in Ohio FFA Convention 
session opening video

Logo, Link Logo, Link Logo, Link
Description

Logo, Link
Description

Logo, Link
Description

Logo, Link
Description Recognition on the Ohio FFA Foundation website

1 2 3 4 5 5 Recognition post(s) or mentions on Ohio FFA social 
media channels

Half
Page

Full
Page

Full
Page

Full
Page

Full
Page Feature in the Ohio FFA Convention program

1 2 2 Recognition in Ohio FFA Foundation newsletter

Booth space at the Ohio FFA Convention
 (up to 10’x30’/Platinum and up to 10’x40’/Diamond)

Company logo displayed on signage at sponsored 
events, if applicable

Opportunity for a visit with members of the Ohio FFA 
state officer team

Opportunity for collaboration on media 
announcement about sponsor partnership

Featured sponsor highlight on ohioffa.org

Opportunity for FFA video with organization 
partnership recognition

Recognition signage displayed in the 
Ohio FFA Center

The Ohio FFA Foundation develops partnerships that generate financial support for programs and services that benefit Ohio FFA members. 
Contact Amy Jo Baughman, executive director, at ajbaughman@ohioffa.org or 614-299-1332 to learn more.

HOW TO BE ENGAGED

“Through FFA, I’ve discovered my career path, developed lifelong friendships, and learned the 
value of hard work and service. It has truly shaped who I am, and who I want to become.”

Taylor Johnson, Evergreen FFA
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